LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300 FAX : 626-454-8399
PID200
Indirect Luminaire
2 Lamps T8 or T5HO / 4’ or 8’
FEATURES AVAILABLE WITH

OPTIONS and ACCESSORIES
Made in the U.S.A.
ORDERING GUIDE
10-07
SPECIFICATIONS
T5
T8
2_1/2"
9_1/8"
TYPE
CONSTRUCTION
OPTICS
FINISH
WIRING
LABELSS
2-lamp indirect suspended mounted luminaire.
20 ga. cold rolled steel welded housing.
Straight slots opening and round holes opening are standard, other shapes available.
Textured matte white powder coated finish, minimum reflectance 90%, painted after fabrication.
120v 60Hz., 277v 60Hz., UNV (universal voltage 120v thru 277v.) or as otherwise specified.
U.L. Listed.
Emergency Battery Pack
External Line Fusing (HLR/GLR)
ELECTRICAL OPTIONS PAGE REF-2
MECHANICAL OPTIONS
Damp Location DL
PAGE REF-4,5&6
Electronic Ballasts T5
Electronic Ballasts T5 HO
Electronic Dimming T5HO Ballast
Electronic Ballasts T8
Electronic Dimming Ballast
Digital Addressable Ballast
BALLAST OPTIONS PAGE REF-1
E5
E5H
E5HDM
*
EDM
DAB
*See appropriate Reference Page
OPTICAL OPTIONS PAGE REF-3
Straight Slots SS*
ELF
Round Holes RH
NOTE: Other shapes available
Blank Canopy With Cable
Feed-In Canopy With Straight White Cord
Fixture Suspending System
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES PAGE REF-4 & 5
433B-48
444F-48SWC
*
SPECIFIED
TYPICAL
VOLTAGE
120V
ELECTRICAL OPTION
BALLAST TYPE
MECHANICAL OPTIONS
2E5ELFDL
LAMP / WIRING*
4M
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)
2
SERIES
LAMP ROWS
PID200 SS
OPTICAL
OPTION
NOTE: LAMP/WIRING* M=Miniature Bi-Pin T5
MT=Miniature Bi-Pin T5, Tandem Wiring
R=Medium Bi-Pin T8